 1Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog  06/21 1
ORDIC FIBERGLASS, INC.
Quality Products for the Electric  Industry
2026 Catalog
Quality Products for the Electric Utility Industry
ORDIC FIBERGLASS, INC.
Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21
This

Pedestals - Secondary - Plastic - PSP Series 36-37
Pedestals - Secondary - Plastic - PSPX Convertible Series 37-38
Pedestals - Secondary - Plastic - PSPX2 Convertible Series 38-39
Pedestals - Secondary - Plastic - PSPF & PSPS Series 39
Pedestals - Secondary - Plastic - Pedestals with Connectors 40-42
Pedestals - Secondary - Fiberglass - P-50 Series 43-44
Pedestals - Secondary - Fiberglass - PRMC Series 45
Pedestals - Meter - Plastic 46
Pedestals - Tap - Fiberglass 47-49
49
  3Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog /2  3
footprint and its weight to Nordic.
around it.
UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
CBP-37-43-15A-MG-22x24 37” 43” 15” 22” 24”
CBP-37-43-15B-MG-20x20 37’” 43” 15” 20” 20”
CBP-37-43-15C-MG-21x12 37” 43” 15” 21” 12”
CBP-37-43-15F-MG-25.5x30 37” 43” 15” 25” 30”
CBP-37-43-24A-MG-22x24 37” 43” 24” 22” 24”
CBP-37-43-24C-MG-21x12 37” 43” 24” 21” 12”
CBP-37-43-24F-MG-26x30 37” 43” 24” 26” 30”
GS-25-40-18-MG-15.5x11.5 25” 40” 18” 15.5” 11.5”
GS-25-40-24-MG-14x10 25” 40” 24” 14” 10”
GS-28-28-15-MG-20x20 28” 28” 15” 20” 20”
GS-34-30-25-MG-22x18 34” 30” 25” 22” 18”
GS-34-34-15A-MG-22x24 34” 34” 15” 22” 24”
GS-37-43-32A-CE-2-MG-26x32 37” 43” 32” 26” 32”
GS-37-43-32B-CE-2-MG-20x20 37” 43” 32” 20” 20”
GS-37-43-32C-CE-2-MG-22x24 37” 43” 32” 22” 24”
GS-37-43-42A-MG-25x31 37” 43” 42” 25” 31”
GS-37-43-48-MG-25x31 37” 43” 48” 25” 31”
GS-37-46-15A-MG-22x24 37” 46” 15” 22” 24”
GS-37-48-32A-CE-2-MG-26x31 37” 48” 32” 26” 31”
GS-37-52-15-MG-23x24 37” 52” 15” 23” 24”
GS-42-42-18-MG-25x25 42” 42” 18” 25” 25”
GS-42-42-32-MG-25x25 42” 42” 32” 25” 25”
GS-42-48-16-MG-26x12 42” 48” 16” 26” 12”
GS-42-48-18-MG-25x25 42” 48” 18” 25” 25”
GS-42-48-24-MG-26x12 42” 48” 24” 26” 12”
GS-42-48-32C-MG-22x24 42” 48” 32” 22” 24”
GS-24-37-25-MG-16x24 = 24”W x 37”D x 25”H
MG = Munsell Green
16x24 = 16”W x 24”D Top Opening
W
D
H
W
D
H
Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 0 /  4
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-42-48-32-MG-25x25 42”  48” 32”  25” 25”
GS-42-48-32-MG-26x12 42” 48” 32” 26” 12”
available in 18” and 36” heights, are designed for strength without excessive weight.
6,000 lbs.
-
terial around it.
UV & Fire resistant.
GS-47-47-20RT-MG-40x13 = 47”W x 47”D x 20”H
RT=Reinforced Top
MG=Munsell Green
40x13=40”W x 13”D Top Opening
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-111-44-36RT-3O-MG-20x11 111” 44” 36” 20” (3 openings) 11” (3 openings)
GS-111-44-36RT-MG-93x11 111’” 44” 26” 93” 11”
GS-47-47-20RT-MG-40x13 47” 47” 20” 40” 13”
GS-54-44-32RT-MG-41x15 54” 44” 32” 41” 15”
GS-54-52-15RT-MG-41x15 54” 52” 15” 41” 15”
  5Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21  5
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W- Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-60-47-36RT-MG-48x15 60” 47” 36” 48” 15”
GS-65-44-20RT-MG-56x15 65” 44”  20” 56” 15”
GS-65-44-36RT-MG-56x15 65” 44” 36” 56” 15”
GS-65-56-18RT-MG-56x16 65” 56” 18” 56” 16”
GS-65-56-36RT-MG-56x16 65” 56” 36” 56” 16”
GS-67-59-18RT-MG-52x18 67” 59” 18” 52” 18”
GS-67-59-36RT-MG-52x18 67” 59” 36” 52” 18”
GS-67-69-18RT-MG-58x24 67” 69” 18” 58” 24”
GS-67-69-30RT-MG-58x24 67” 69” 30” 58” 24”
GS-69-47-18RT-MG-56x16 69” 47” 18” 56” 16”
GS-69-47-36RT-MG-56x16 69” 47” 36” 56” 16”
GS-69-65-18RT-MG-56x16 69” 65” 18” 56” 16”
GS-69-65-36RT-MG-56x16 69” 65” 36” 56” 16”
GS-72-56-17RT-MG-58x18 72” 56” 17” 58” 18”
GS-72-56-30RT-MG-58x18 72” 56” 30” 58” 18”
GS-72-62-17RT-MG-58x18 72” 62” 17” 58” 18”
GS-72-62-30RT-MG-58x18 72” 62” 30” 58” 18”
GS-72-62-36RT-MG-58x18 72” 62” 36” 58” 18”
GS-72-72-20RT-MG-60x25 72” 72” 20” 60” 25”
GS-72-72-36RT-MG-60x25 72” 72” 36” 60” 25”
GS-75-47-20RT-MG-58x16 75” 47” 20” 58” 16”
GS-75-47-36RT-MG-58x16 75” 47” 36” 58” 16”
75” 69” 18” 48” 16”
GS-75-69-18RT-MG-58x18 75” 69” 18” 58” 18”
75” 69” 36” 48” 16”
GS-75-69-36RT-MG-58x18 75” 69” 36” 58” 18”
GS-80-54-18RT-MG-60x18 80” 54” 18” 60” 18”
GS-80-54-36RT-MG-60x18 80” 54” 36” 60” 18”
GS-84-66-20RT-MG-64x18 84” 66” 20” 64” 18”
GS-84-66-36RT-MG-64x18 84” 66” 36” 64” 18”
GS-86-78-18RT-2X-MG-74x22 86” 78” 18” 74” 22”
GS-86-78-36RT-2X-MG-74x22 86” 78” 26” 74” 22”
TP-48-64-5-MG-12x30 48” 64” 5” 12” 30”
TP-48-72-5-MG-18x42 48” 72” 5” 18” 42”
TP-66-72-5-MG-18x42 66” 72” 5” 18” 42”
TP-72-72-10-MG-60x18 72” 72” 10” 60” 18”
W
D
H
Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21  6
designed for strength without excessive weight.
its weight to Nordic.
UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
75” 69” 18” 48” 16”
75” 69” 36” 48” 16”
Allows for Net Metering.
your application.
UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height
GS-37-52-15-TMS-MG 37” 52” 15”
GS-72-40-18-TMS-MG 72” 40” 18”
GS-80-36-36-2O-MG-TS 80” 36”  20”
GS-37-52-15-TMS-MG = 37”W x 52”D x 15”H
MG = Munsell Green
GS-37-39-15-SP-L6350-MG-22x22
  7Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 11/23  7
• Install your transformer and meter enclosures on the CBP-37-43-15A with a
22” x 24” top opening x 15” high or the CBP-37-43-24A transformer box pad
with a 22” x 24” top opening x 24” high.
• Light weight, yet built strong and durable for single phase transformers from
25kVA up to 167kVA
• The box pad’s extension accommodates one MPP-141455-MG-X

CBP-37-43-15A-AB-2-MG-22x24-MP
CBP-37-43-24A-MG-22x24-MP
CBP-37-43-24A-AB-2-MG-22x24-MP
MPP-141455-MG-X
MPP-141455-MG-L6350
Product
GS-37-39-24-MP-MG-22x22
GS-37-39-15-SP-L6350-MG-22x22
Box Pads - Transformer/Meter
The CBP and MPP are sold separately.
Shown together below for reference.
W
D
H
Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21  8
GS-50-40-32-MG-41x31 = 50”W x 40”D x 32”H
MG = Munsell Green
41x31 = 41”W x 31”D Top Opening
depth footprint.
footprint and its weight to Nordic.
-
rial around it.
UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-106-74-48-MG-96.5x62 106” 74” 48” 96.5” 62”
GS-124-74-36-MG-114.5x62 124” 74” 36” 114.5” 62”
GS-50-30-20-MG-28x22 50” 30” 20” 28” 22”
GS-50-40-32-MG-41x31 50” 40” 32” 41” 31”
GS-50-50-54-MG-42x42 50” 50” 54” 42” 42”
GS-54-32-26-MG-46x24 54” 32” 26” 46” 24”
GS-54-44-15-MG-42x32 54” 44” 15” 42” 32”
GS-54-44-32-MG-42.5x31 54” 44” 32” 42.5” 31”
GS-55-37-36-MG-43x25 55” 37” 36” 43” 25”
GS-56-56-20-MG-44x44 56” 56” 20” 44” 44”
GS-57-44-32-MG-47x34 57” 44” 32” 47” 34”
GS-64-37-36-MG-56x29.5 64” 37” 36” 56” 29.5”
GS-65-44-36-MG-54.5x36 65” 44” 36” 54.5” 36”
GS-65-56-36-MG-50x40 65” 56” 36” 50” 40”
GS-67-61-36-MG-59x51 67” 61” 36” 59” 51”
GS-67-61-48-MG-59x51 67” 61” 48” 59” 51”
GS-69-47-36-MG-61x39 69” 47” 36” 61” 39”
GS-69-65-36-MG-58x51 69” 65” 36” 58” 51”
GS-75-45-36-MG-61x31.5 75” 45” 36” 61” 31/5”
GS-75-48-36-MG-61x31.5 75” 48” 36” 61” 31.5
GS-75-69-36-MG-65x59 75” 69” 36” 65” 59”
GS-75-73-36-MG-67x62 75” 73” 36” 67” 62”
GS-77-69-36-MG-66x58 77” 69” 36” 66” 58”
GS-80-36-36-MG-72x30 80” 36” 36” 72” 30”
GS-80-54-36A-MG-71.5x45.5 80” 54” 36” 71.5” 45.5’
GS-80-54-36B-MG-62x34 80” 54” 36” 62” 34”
GS-84-66-36-MG-65x51 84” 66” 36” 65” 51”
GS-86-78-36-MG-70.5x63 86” 78” 36” 70.5” 63”
 9Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21 9
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-86-84-36 2 PIECE-MG-73x76 86” 84” 36” 73” 76”
GS-89-84-36 2 PIECE-MG-73x76 89” 84” 36” 73” 76”
GS-89-84-36-MG-75x76 89” 84” 36” 75” 76”
GS-96-54-36-MG-86x44 96” 54” 36” 86” 44”
your application.
UV & Fire resistant.
GS-75-47-36RT-2O-MG = 75”W x 47”D x 36”H,
2O = 2 Top Openings,
MG = Munsell Green
GS-75-47-36RT-2O-MG
GS-75-73-36RT-2O-MG

Product Top Width
Operating
Depth
Base  Width Base Depth Height
ND-683054-MG-UNI4-X-X
68.5” 26” 94” 53” 53.5”
The exterior is applied with a Munsell green gel-coat (not applicable to
the GSC-37-43-MG cover), which contains UV stabilizer and provides
superior weather-ability and resistance to ultraviolet attack.
The standard cover is fabricated of one layer of 1/2” plywood
UV & Fire resistant.
GSC-37-43-MG = GSC = Ground Sleeve Cover
37-43 = 37”W x 43”D
MG = Munsell Green
Product W-Width D-Depth
GSC-37-43-MG 37” 43”
GSC-42-42-MG 42” 42”
GSC-44-44-MG 44” 44”
GSC-54-44-MG 54” 44”
GSC-55-37-MG 55” 37”
GSC-65-56-MG 65” 56”
GSC-67-61-MG 67” 61”
GSC-69-47-MG 69” 47”
GSC-69-65-MG 68” 65”
GSC-75-69-MG 75” 69”
GSC-75-73-MG 75” 73”
GSC-86-78-MG 86” 78”
GSC-86-84-MG 86” 84”
GSC-37-43-MG cover installed on the
CBP-37-43-15A-MG-22x24
of weather.
UV & Fire resistant.

grade.
and hand lay-up with woven roving.
UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GSA-37-43-MG-21x10 37” 43” 4.25” 21” 10”
GSE-4A-MG-22x24 36.5” 42.5” 10” 22” 24”
GSE-4F-MG-26x30 36.5 42.5” 10” 26” 30”
FF-1L: 53”
FF-2L: 72”
WD
H
  27Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21  27
Ground Sleeves - Single Phase
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
CGS-30-18-18-MG-21x10 30” 18” 18” 21” 10”
GS-10-12-18-MG-6x8 10” 12” 18.5” 6” 8”
GS-19-10-18M-MG-15x6 19” 10” 18” 15” 6”
GS-24-22-18M-MG-17x16 24” 22” 17” 16” 19”
GS-24-22-30-MG-16x17.5 24” 22” 30” 16” 17.5”
GS-24-24-30-MG-16x16 24” 24” 30” 16” 16”
GS-25-15-18M-MG-16x10 25” 15” 18” 16” 10”
GS-25-19-18M-MG-19x13 25” 19” 18” 19” 13”
GS-27-20-26-MG-18x12 27” 20” 26” 18” 12”
GS-30-18-24-MG-20x9 30” 18” 24” 20” 9”
GS-30-18-30-MG-21x10 30” 18” 30” 21” 10”
GS-30-20-18M-MG-21x10 30” 20” 18” 21” 10”
GS-30-20-30-MG-23.5x13 30” 20” 30” 23.5” 13”
GS-31-10-36M-MG-27x6 31” 10” 36” 27” 6”
GS-31-19-18M-MG-22x13.5 31” 19” 18” 22” 13.5”
GS-31-23-18M-MG-22x18 31” 23” 18” 22” 18”
GS-31-23-30-MG-22x17.5 31” 23” 30” 22” 17.5”
GS-32-12-24-MG-24x4 32” 12” 24” 24” 4”
GS-32-16-18M-MG-24x9 32” 16” 18” 24” 9”
GS-32-16-30-MG-26x12 32” 16” 30” 26” 12”
GS-34-25-24-MG-26x17 34” 25” 24” 26” 17”
GS-35-20-18M-MG-25x11.5 35” 20” 18” 25” 11.5”
GS-35-35-30-MG-27x27 35” 35” 30” 27” 27”
GS-36-24-24-MG-31x19 36” 24” 24” 31” 19”
GS-36-26-18M-MG-30x20 36” 26” 18” 30” 20”
GS-37-23-18M-MG-28x18 37” 23” 18” 28” 18”
GS-37-23-30-MG-27.5x17 37” 23” 30” 27.5” 17”
GS-38-20-18M-MG-30x12 38” 20” 18” 30” 12”
Light weight, yet built strong and durable for sectionalizing cabinets.
sectionalizing cabinets.
UV & Fire resistant.
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-24-22-30-MG-16x17.5 = 24”W x 22”D x 30”H
MG = Munsell Green
16x17.5 = 16”W x 17.5”D Top Opening
Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  28
Light weight, yet built strong and durable for sectionalizing cabinets.
UV & Fire resistant.
GS-61-18-26-MG-55x10 =
61-18-26 = 61”W x 18”D x 26”H
MG = Munsell Green
55x10 = 55”W x 10”D Top Opening
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-44-18-18M-MG-37x9.5 44” 18” 18” 37” 9.5”
GS-44-26-24-MG-37x20 44” 26” 24” 37” 20”
GS-44-44-18-MG-32x32 44” 44” 18” 32” 32”
GS-44-44-36-MG-34x34 44” 44” 36” 34” 34”
GS-49-15-18M-MG-40.5x10.5 49” 15” 18” 40.5” 10.5”
GS-49-15-30-MG-40x10 49” 15” 30” 40” 10”
GS-49-18-18M-MG-38x10.5 49” 18” 18” 38” 10.5”
GS-49-23-18M-MG-39.5x17 49” 23” 18” 39.5” 17”
GS-49-23-30-MG-40x17.5 49” 23” 30” 40” 17.5”
GS-61-15-18M-MG-53x11 61” 15” 18” 53” 11”
GS-61-15-30-MG-52x10 61” 15” 30” 52” 10”
GS-61-18-18M-MG-55x10 61” 18” 18” 55” 10”
GS-61-18-26-MG-55x10 61” 18” 26” 55” 10”
GS-61-18-30-MG-54x11 61” 18” 30” 54” 11”
GS-61-20-18M-MG-55x10 61” 20” 18” 55” 10”
GS-61-37-15-MG-52x32 61” 37” 15” 52” 32”
GS-64-18-18M-MG-56.5x10.5 64” 18” 18” 56.5” 10.5”
GS-64-18-30-MG-56x13 64” 18” 30” 56” 13”
GS-64-20-18M-MG-57.5x12.5 64” 20” 18” 57.5” 12.5”
GS-64-20-30-MG-55x10 64” 20” 30” 55” 10”
GS-65-20-18M-MG-58x12 65” 20” 18” 58” 12”
GS-67-23-18M-MG-58x16.5 67” 23” 18” 58” 16.5”
GS-67-23-30-MG-57x18 67” 23” 30” 67” 16.5”
GS-67-24-24M-MG-60x14 67” 24” 24” 60” 14”
GS-70-18-18-MG-64x12.5 70” 18” 18” 64” 12.5”
GS-71-25-24-MG-61.5x12.5 71” 25” 24” 61.5” 12.5”
GS-72-25-48-MG-63x17 72” 25” 48” 63” 17”
GS-78-20-18-MG-72x14 78” 20” 18” 72” 14”
GS-78-24-36-MG-70x16 78” 24” 36” 70” 16”
GS-85-23-18-MG-75x17 85” 23” 18” 75” 17”
GS-85-23-30-MG-73x16 85” 23” 30” 73” 16”
GS-85-30-30-MG-75x20 85” 30” 30” 75” 20”
GS-96-27-30-MG-89.5x21 96” 27” 30” 89.5” 21”
WD
H
  29Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21  29
Product Description

TDB-2 = Transformer Deferral Bracket
The TDB-2-C15 can be installed in the back corner of
the 15” high CBP “A” units.
TDB-2-C24
TDB-2 = Transformer Deferral Bracket
TDB-2-C24 can be installed in the back corner of the
24” high CBP “A” units.
D
H
W
D
H
W
  33Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 06/21  33
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height
NHH-16-46-52-MG 46” 52” 16”
NHH-20-54-52-MG 54” 52” 20”
NHH-32-46-52-MG 46” 52” 32”
NHH-32-54-52-MG 54” 52” 32”
The NHH-32-46-52-MG and NHH-32-54-52-MG have 2 horizontal ribs
on the back side for added strength.
roving
UV & Fire resistant.